32y 42 Liga Norte Navaleno

lu. 24/04/2017 1:17

Parciales - Media - San Leonardo OE2010 O Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Pagina 1
os rsal Nombre Tiempo
M-E (15) 4,8km 185m 17C

1(37) 2(38) 3(39)  4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(43)  8(67) 9(78) 10(44) 11(45) 12(46) 13(47)  14(48)

15(76)  16(50) 17(100) Meta
1 455 Gil Marcos Eduardo 28:54 1:23 2:39 4:05 5:04 7:08 10:34 11:24 12:07 13:30 17:08 18:21 20:27 22:03 23:05
Tjalve 1:23 1:16 1:26 0:59 2:04 3:26 0:50 0:43 1:23 3:38 1:13 2:06 1:36 1:02

26:29 27:56 28:30 28:54

3:24 1:27 0:34 0:24
2 275 Jiménez Molina Santiago 32:54 1:53 4:16 6:11 7:27 9:34 12:56 14:.05  14:59 16:25 20:29 21:47 24:17 25:29 26:34
GOCAN 1:53 2:23 1:55 1:16 2:07 3:22 1:09 0:54 1:26 4:04 1:18 2:30 1:12 1:05

30:06 31:48 32:33 32:54

3:32 1:42 0:45 0:21
3 233 Pivovarov Kirill 34:15 1:20 3:34 5:48 6:51 9:12 12:57 13:57 14:43 16:12 20:47 23:26 25:50 26:43 27:43
COV - Club de Orientacién Vall 1:20 2:14 2:14 1:03 2:21 3:45 1:00 0:46 1:29 4:35 2:39 2:24 0:53 1:00

31:40 33:10 33:55 34:15

3:57 1:30 0:45 0:20
4 650 Sanchez Merino Jonéas 35:00 1:59 3:31 5:33 6:48 8:56 13:08 14:13 15:02 16:46 21:11 22:37 25:02 25:54 27:09
Navaleno-O 1:59 1:32 2:02 1:15 2:08 4:12 1:05 0:49 1:44 4:25 1:26 2:25 0:52 1:15

31:27 33:48 34:39 35:00

4:18 2:21 0:51 0:21
5 362 Herrero Gbmez Abel 35:39 1:37 3:03 4:37 6:01 8:22 12:26 13:40 14:32 16:34 21:20 22:49 25:45 26:46 28:10
Orientacion Rio Carrién 1:37 1:26 1:34 1:24 2:21 4:04 1:14 0:52 2:02 4:46 1:29 2:56 1:01 1:24

32:50 34:33 35:20 35:39

4:40 1:43 0:47 0:19
6 179 Intxaurrandieta Martin Gaizka 38:30 2:48 4:31 6:38 8:00 11:24 15:24 16:25 17:17 19:22 23:57 25:45 28:18 29:32 30:57
COBi - Club Orientacién Bidea 2:48 1:43 2:07 1:22 3:24 4:00 1:01 0:52 2:05 4:35 1:48 2:33 1:14 1:25

35:38 37:24 38:11 38:30

4:41 1:46 0:47 0:19
7 249 Hernandez Fernandez Antonio 38:52 1:49 3:27 5:40 7:10 10:01 14:13 15:34 16:27 18:19 23:19 24:47 27:50 29:16 30:41
E. D. ALCON 1:49 1:38 2:13 1:30 2:51 4:12 1:21 0:53 1:52 5:00 1:28 3:03 1:26 1:25

35:55 37:41 38:32 38:52

5:14 1:46 0:51 0:20
8 232 Pérez-Cecilia Aguilar Diego 40:37 1:39 3:29 5:32 6:48 9:33 14:58 16:10 17:09 19:04 24:21 25:59 29:48 31:10 32:42
COV - Club de Orientacién Vall 1:39 1:50 2:03 1:16 2:45 5:25 1:12 0:59 1:55 5:17 1:38 3:49 1:22 1:32

37:16 39:19 40:15 40:37

4:34 2:03 0:56 0:22
9 463 Torrejon Rubio Cesar 41:35 1:57 3:47 5:33 6:43 9:11 13:12 14:24 15:20 17:12 21:50 27:29 30:22 31:21 32:50
Tjalve 1:57 1:50 1:46 1:10 2:28 4:.01 1:12 0:56 1:52 4:38 5:39 2:53 0:59 1:29

38:01 40:22 41:10  41:35

5:11 2:21 0:48 0:25
10 276 Prado Da Cruz Carlos Manuel 45:35 2:05 3:50 6:09 7:37 12:45 17:04 18:20 19:29 21:37 28:16 29:54 33:31 34:46 36:25
GOCAN 2:05 1:45 2:19 1:28 5:08 4:19 1:16 1:09 2:08 6:39 1:38 3:37 1:15 1:39

42:11 44:27 45:14  45:35

5:46 2:16 0:47 0:21
11 185 Monasterio Campillo Mikel 47:05 2:04 4:02 6:44 8:55 11:55 17:03 18:19 19:24 21:26 28:25  30:25 35:33 36:43 38:17
COBi - Club Orientaciéon Bidea 2:04 1:58 2:42 2:11 3:00 5:08 1:16 1:05 2:02 6:59 2:00 5:08 1:10 1:34

43:30 45:41 46:42 47:05

5:13 2:11 1:01 0:23
12 56 Garrido Yustos Julio César 51:51 3:15 7:37 9:39 10:53 13:37 18:29 21:38 22:41 24:47 30:34 32:36 36:26 39:36 41:29
Club Deportivo Portillo 3:15 4:22 2:02 1:14 2:44 4:52 3:09 1:03 2:06 5:47 2:02 3:50 3:10 1:53

47:50 50:28 51:27 51:51

6:21 2:38 0:59 0:24
13 605 Castillo Roberto 57:49 7:05 10:03 13:07 15:34 20:04 26:26 27:57 29:13 31:28 38:30 40:32 44:27 45:53 47:26
COBi - Club Orientacion Bidea 7:05 2:58 3:04 2:27 4:30 6:22 1:31 1:16 2:15 7:02 2:02 3:55 1:26 1:33

53:58 56:26 57:30 57:49

6:32 2:28 1:04 0:19



32y 42 Liga Norte Navaleno

lu. 24/04/2017 1:17

Parciales - Media - San Leonardo OE2010 O Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Pagina 2
os rsal Nombre Tiempo
M-E (15) 4,8km 185m 17C (cont.)
1(37) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(43) 8(67) 9(78) 10(44) 11(45) 12(46) 13(47) 14(48)
15(76)  16(50) 17(100) Meta
14 70 Andreu Prego Antonio 1:43:52 3:55 23:41 27:56 35:06 38:02 1:11:24 :12:38 1:13:39 1:15:37 1:21:06 1:27:43 1:30:42 1:31:59 1:33:18
CLUB IBON DE ORIENTACION 3:55 19:46 4:15 7:10 2:56 33:22 1:14 1:01 1:58 5:29 6:37 2:59 1:17 1:19
1:40:12 1:42:25 1:43:27 1:43:52
6:54 2:13 1:02 0:25
392 Perez Andres Miguel Angel en tarj. 1:35 3:47 17:20  22:15 25:21 29:00 30:39 31:37 33:16 39:19 41:29 44:29 45:50 47:11
PENA GUARA 1:35 2:12 13:33 4:55 3:06 3:39 1:39 0:58 1:39 6:03 2:10 3:00 1:21 1:21
52:13 - 54:06 54:32 53:38
5:02 1:53 0:26 77
F-14 (18) 2,3km 30m 10C
1(54) 2(31) 3(69) 4(32) 5(70) 6(34) 7(71) 8(35) 9(79) 10(100) Meta
1 259 Garrido Contreras Ariadna 18:50 3:10 3:56 5:42 8:34 10:07 11:38 13:01 13:54 16:57 18:23  18:50
FEMADO 3:10 0:46 1:46 2:52 1:33 1:31 1:23 0:53 3:03 1:26 0:27
2 458 Juanes Elvira Marina 18:56 3:52 4:37 5:51 8:29 11:07 12:36 13:58 14:55 17:07 18:32 18:56
Tjalve 3:52 0:45 1:14 2:38 2:38 1:29 1:22 0:57 2:12 1:25 0:24
3 422 Pecifia Corral Julia 19:40 3:45 4:48 6:12 9:04 10:54 12:41 14:20 15:32 17:54 19:11 19:40
RiOjA-O 3:45 1:03 1:24 2:52 1:50 1:47 1:39 1:12 2:22 1:17 0:29
4 347 De Miguel Armisén Ménica 21:44 6:00 6:44 9:05 11:53 13:43 15:07 16:30  17:33 20:07 21:21 21:44
Navaleno-O 6:00 0:44 2:21 2:48 1:50 1:24 1:23 1:03 2:34 1:14 0:23
5 270 Sanchez Sanz Lara 22:45 5:03 5:57 7:56 13:54 15:38 17:11 18:30 19:22 21:06 22:22 22:45
FEMADO 5:03 0:54 1:59 5:58 1:44 1:33 1:19 0:52 1:44 1:16 0:23
6 258 Garcia Bautista Lucia 23:47 3:44 4:36 6:44 9:38 11:30 13:16 18:14 19:30 21:52 23:23 23:47
FEMADO 3:44 0:52 2:08 2:54 1:52 1:46 4:58 1:16 2:22 1:31 0:24
7 73 Bermejo Agustin Inés 23:49 4:37 5:25 11:07 13:59 16:04 17:33 18:43 19:34 21:57 23:24 23:49
CLUB IBON DE ORIENTACION 4:37 0:48 5:42 2:52 2:05 1:29 1:10 0:51 2:23 1:27 0:25
8 403 Garcia Canelo Claudia 24:42 4:28 5:21 7:15 10:29 12:50 14:44 16:38 18:28 22:27 24:13 24:42
Pilofia.Deporte 4:28 0:53 1:54 3:14 2:21 1:54 1:54 1:50 3:59 1:46 0:29
9 417 Iruzubieta Pinillos Adriana 25:09 4:23 5:25 12:04 14:54 16:43 18:13 19:49 20:49 23:32 24:39 25:09
RiOjA-O 4:23 1:02 6:39 2:50 1:49 1:30 1:36 1:00 2:43 1:07 0:30
10 7 Martinez Pacheco Carmen 25:46 5:07 6:06 8:25 11:53 14:03 16:08 18:31 20:50 23:47 25:20 25:46
Galitius 5:07 0:59 2:19 3:28 2:10 2:05 2:23 2:19 2:57 1:33 0:26
11 266 Reyes Lopez Paula 26:58 5:05 9:05 10:34 14:47 16:53 18:42 20:15 21:17 23:57 26:31 26:58
FEMADO 5:05 4:00 1:29 4:13 2:06 1:49 1:33 1:02 2:40 2:34 0:27
12 295 Osinaga Osinaga Eneritz 27:05 4:08 4:55 6:33 10:07 12:09 14:05 15:45 17:21 23:57 26:37 27:05
GOT Gipuzkoako Orientazio Tald 4:08 0:47 1:38 3:34 2:02 1:56 1:40 1:36 6:36 2:40 0:28
13 419 Laseca Esteban Marina 28:45 4:20 5:14 9:31 15:37 18:00 19:43 21:04 23:35 26:26 28:19 28:45
RiOjA-O 4:20 0:54 4:17 6:06 2:23 1:43 1:21 2:31 2:51 1:53 0:26
14 401 Benito Lara Deva 30:10 6:50 7:54 10:41 16:29 18:29 20:28 22:29 23:43 28:01 29:45  30:10
Pilofia.Deporte 6:50 1:04 2:47 5:48 2:00 1:59 2:01 1:14 4:18 1:44 0:25
15 429 Salazar Paton Leyre 31:21 5:22 6:23 8:51 13:02 15:03 18:06 19:59 22:01 29:18 30:53 31:21
RiOjA-O 5:22 1:01 2:28 4:11 2:01 3:03 1:53 2:02 7:17 1:35 0:28
16 400 Aranzeta Sacristan Irati 31:55 4:12 5:06 15:58 19:21 21:28 23:46 25:12 27:01 29:54 31:27 31:55
Pilofia.Deporte 4:12 0:54 10:52 3:23 2:07 2:18 1:26 1:49 2:53 1:33 0:28
17 207 De Pablo Martinez Julia 35:11 4:59 6:12 18:37 22:22 24:38 26:33 28:15 30:03 33:11 34:40 35:11
CORZO 4:59 1:13 12:25 3:45 2:16 1:55 1:42 1:48 3:08 1:29 0:31
18 2 Gomez Martinez Gabriela 38:48 3:34 4:35 21:43 27:14 29:26 30:59 33:09 34:37 36:50 38:17 38:48
Galitius 3:34 1:01 17:08 5:31 2:12 1:33 2:10 1:28 2:13 1:27 0:31



32y 42 Liga Norte Navaleno

lu. 24/04/2017 1:17

Parciales - Media - San Leonardo OE2010 O Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Pagina 3
os rsal Nombre Tiempo
F-16 (10) 2,5km 55 m 10C
1(41) 2(69) 3(70) 4(78) 5(58) 6(71) 7(62) 8(75) 9(50) 10(100) Meta
1 273 Yllan Ortiz Elena 22:23 2:14 5:24 9:52 11:08 13:00 14:44 16:29 19:41 20:49 21:56  22:23
FEMADO 2:14 3:10 4:28 1:16 1:52 1:44 1:45 3:12 1:08 1:07 0:27
2 255 Alonso Ruiz Diana 23:13 1:48 5:05 9:01 10:11 12:30 14:00 15:50 20:11 21:35 22:49 23:13
FEMADO 1:48 3:17 3:56 1:10 2:19 1:30 1:50 4:21 1:24 1:14 0:24
3 272 Toledo Navarro Patricia 23:33 2:13 5:16 9:50 11:04 12:51 14:15 17:45 20:52 22:00 23:05 23:33
FEMADO 2:13 3:03 4:34 1:14 1:47 1:24 3:30 3:07 1:08 1:05 0:28
4 263 Losada Moreno Guadalupe 28:48 2:21 5:44 11:26 12:48 14:49 16:45 22:13 25:59 27:02 28:18 28:48
FEMADO 2:21 3:23 5:42 1:22 2:01 1:56 5:28 3:46 1:03 1:16 0:30
5 365 Mafieru Rodriguez Lucia 29:15 2:06 4:31 9:21 10:55 12:31 14:42 18:08 26:49 27:42 28:51 29:15
Orientacion Rio Carrién 2:06 2:25 4:50 1:34 1:36 2:11 3:26 8:41 0:53 1:09 0:24
6 410 Florez-Estrada Ferrero Gabriela 29:19 2:43 6:34 10:10 11:17 12:49 20:26 23:09 26:44 27:43 28:57 29:19
RiOjA-O 2:43 3:51 3:36 1:07 1:32 7:37 2:43 3:35 0:59 1:14 0:22
7 269 Sanchez Duran Amelia 38:25 3:31 7:10 12:46 14:46 16:59 19:50 27:23 34:50 36:24 37:58 38:25
FEMADO 3:31 3:39 5:36 2:00 2:13 2:51 7:33 7:27 1:34 1:34 0:27
8 395 Sevil Martin Sescun 40:43 2:27 15:37 19:42 21:31 28:02 30:18 31:56 36:37 38:07 40:16  40:43
PENA GUARA 2:27 13:10 4:05 1:49 6:31 2:16 1:38 4:41 1:30 2:09 0:27
9 9 Sanchez Reventun Carlota 58:02 1:47 4:21 16:58 18:15 26:45 27:48 45:14 50:52 56:25 57:41 58:02
Galitius 1:47 2:34 12:37 1:17 8:30 1:03 17:26 5:38 5:33 1:16 0:21
10 267 Rodriguez de Arce Claudia 1:01:32 5:11 12:24 20:39 22:07 24:43 38:23 39:47 57:25 59:17 1:01:01 1:01:32
FEMADO 5:11 7:13 8:15 1:28 2:36 13:40 1:24  17:38 1:52 1:44 0:31
F-18 (6) 2,6 km 80m 11C
1(72) 2(53) 3(73) 4(67) 5(71) 6(57) 7(56) 8(74) 9(75) 10(77) 11(100) Meta
1 353 Bores Escudero Henar 32:15 2:41 9:07 11:17 13:03 15:34 20:10 21:45 22:53 27:23 30:22 31:24 32:15
Orientacion Rio Carrién 2:41 6:26 2:10 1:46 2:31 4:36 1:35 1:08 4:30 2:59 1:02 0:51
2 418 lIruzubieta Pinillos Lucia 33:13 4:58 9:56 12:34 14:08 16:56 20:34 22:26 23:42 29:39 32:10 32:47 33:13
RiOjA-O 4:58 4:58 2:38 1:34 2:48 3:38 1:52 1:16 5:57 2:31 0:37 0:26
3 406 Azulmendi Spirito Lara 34:03 3:28 7:25 10:47 1343 17:55 21:41 23:53 2457 30:21 32:48  33:38 34:03
RiOjA-O 3:28 3:57 3:22 2:56 4:12 3:46 2:12 1:04 5:24 2:27 0:50 0:25
4 412 Florez-Estrada Ferrero Laura 37:16 7:01 16:15 18:43 21:01 23:35 27:10 28:55 29:55 34:13 36:21 36:53 37:16
RiOjA-O 7:01 9:14 2:28 2:18 2:34 3:35 1:45 1:00 4:18 2:08 0:32 0:23
5 5 Gonzélez Mantecon Lidia 46:41 6:01 14:10 16:17 17:57 20:14 33:16 34:16 38:58 43:35 45:52 46:21 46:41
Galitius 6:01 8:09 2:07 1:40 2:17 13:02 1:00 4:42 4:37 2:17 0:29 0:20
6 411 Florez-Estrada Ferrero Ainara 1:01:15 6:20 13:13 18:03 21:11 25:48 32:42 35:58 38:08 55:10 59:06 1:00:48 1:01:15
RiOjA-O 6:20 6:53 4:50 3:08 4:37 6:54 3:16 2:10 17:02 3:56 1:42 0:27
F-20 (1) 3,0km 95m 13C
1(55) 2(54) 3(53) 4(67) 5(62) 6(71) 7(58) 8(63) 9(59) 10(60) 11(49) 12(77) 13(100) Meta
1 55 Garnacho Velasco Marta 42:14 1:50 3:58 4:56 7:50 9:23 11:26 13:31 25:07 29:08 37:25 38:18 41:05 41:46 42:14
Club Deportivo Portillo 1:50 2:08 0:58 2:54 1:33 2:03 2:05 11:36 4:01 8:17 0:53 2:47 0:41 0:28
F-21 (26) 3,4km 120 m 15C
1(65) 2(51) 3(66) 4(53) 5(42) 6(67) 7(43) 8(57) 9(56) 10(59) 11(61) 12(60) 13(68) 14(77)
15(100) Meta
1 386 Pozo PradaInés 29:20 1:32 3:29 4:12 6:35 9:09 10:09 11:10  14:59 16:17 17:36  21:45 23:36 26:15 28:28
ORIENTA-GETAFE 1:32 1:57 0:43 2:23 2:34 1:00 1:01 3:49 1:18 1:19 4:09 1:51 2:39 2:13
28:54 29:20
0:26 0:26



32y 42 Liga Norte Navaleno

lu. 24/04/2017 1:17

Parciales - Media - San Leonardo OE2010 O Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Pagina 4
os rsal Nombre Tiempo
F-21 (26) 3,4km 120 m 15C (cont.)

1(65) 2(51) 3(66) 4(53) 5(42) 6(67) 7(43) 8(57) 9(56) 10(59) 11(61) 12(60) 13(68) 14(77)

15(100) Meta
2 464 Patifio Deniz Carmen 29:52 1:03 2:53 3:46 6:26 9:08 10:11 11:33 14:56 16:21 17:58 22:25 24:29 26:28 28:48
Toledo Orientacion 1:03 1:50 0:53 2:40 2:42 1:03 1:22 3:23 1:25 1:37 4:27 2:04 1:59 2:20

29:22 29:52

0:34 0:30
3 230 Pérez Fernandez Marta 33:17 1:22 3:17 4:08 7:11 10:06 11:20 12:39 16:41 18:42 20:46 24:55 27:30 29:35 32:15
COV - Club de Orientacién Vall 1:22 1:55 0:51 3:03 2:55 1:14 1:19 4:02 2:01 2:04 4:09 2:35 2:05 2:40

32:48 33:17

0:33 0:29
4 210 Pons Perez Amanda 34:06 2:19 4:04 4:54 8:04 10:56 12:19 13:58 17:48 19:22 21:03 25:35 27:53 30:10 33:09
CORzO 2:19 1:45 0:50 3:10 2:52 1:23 1:39 3:50 1:34 1:41 4:32 2:18 2:17 2:59

33:41 34:06

0:32 0:25
5 361 Herrero Gomez Andrea 35:10 1:27 4:11 5:00 8:51 11:51 13:25 14:58 18:35 20:14 21:46 27:04 29:33 31:34 34:16
Orientacién Rio Carrién 1:27 2:44 0:49 3:51 3:00 1:34 1:33 3:37 1:39 1:32 5:18 2:29 2:01 2:42

34:46 35:10

0:30 0:24
6 171 Del Campo Markaida Ainhoa 38:12 1:21 3:21 4:24 7:48 11:00 12:32 14:46 19:31 21:15 24:02 28:50 31:28 34:09 37:11
COBi - Club Orientacion Bidea 1:21 2:00 1:03 3:24 3:12 1:32 2:14 4:45 1:44 2:47 4:48 2:38 2:41 3:02

37:42 38:12

0:31 0:30
7 620 Roffe Sarah 38:22 1:12 3:22 4:26 8:05 12:42 14:02 16:18 20:12 22:17 24:18 29:15 31:42 33:50 37:21
CORZO 1:12 2:10 1:04 3:39 4:37 1:20 2:16 3:54 2:05 2:01 4:57 2:27 2:08 3:31

37:54 38:22

0:33 0:28
8 180 Irastorza Asensio Silvia 38:30 1:44 4:18 5:25 9:56 13:03 14:28 16:06 20:47 22:32 24:30 29:15 31:57 34:12 36:59
COBi - Club Orientacion Bidea 1:44 2:34 1:07 4:31 3:07 1:25 1:38 4:41 1:45 1:58 4:45 2:42 2:15 2:47

38:02 38:30

1:03 0:28
9 18 Echeverria Sarasibar lzaskun 38:33 1:35 3:58 4:55 9:02 12:38 14:07 15:48 19:54 21:35 23:16 29:39 32:30 34:56 37:46
C.D. NAVARRA 1:35 2:23 0:57 4:07 3:36 1:29 1:41 4:06 1:41 1:41 6:23 2:51 2:26 2:50

38:13 38:33

0:27 0:20
10 48 Castro Manzanares Carmen 40:32 1:31 4:25 5:21 9:15 12:57 14:44 16:14 20:46 22:34 24:25 29:42 32:22 34:38 39:32
Club Deportivo Portillo 1:31 2:54 0:56 3:54 3:42 1:47 1:30 4:32 1:48 1:51 5:17 2:40 2:16 4:54

40:05 40:32

0:33 0:27
11 237 Sanz Salamanca Gloria 41:05 2:07 4:17 5:38 10:06 13:24 14:44 16:20 21:10 23:05 25:13 31:46 34:32 36:46 40:06
COV - Club de Orientacién Vall 2:07 2:10 1:21 4:28 3:18 1:20 1:36 4:50 1:55 2:08 6:33 2:46 2:14 3:20

40:38 41:05

0:32 0:27
12 453 Gavela Ramos Alba 41:17 1:37 4:26 5:27 9:22 12:38 14:19 16:11 21:00 23:03 25:20 29:56 34:23 36:55 40:14
Tjalve 1:37 2:49 1:01 3:55 3:16 1:41 1:52 4:49 2:03 2:17 4:36 4:27 2:32 3:19

40:50 41:17

0:36 0:27
13 166 Canet Algara Teresa 41:45 1:33 4:10 5:12 9:12 12:52 14:25 16:08 22:55 24:33 27:15 32:01 34:48 37:00 40:15
COBi - Club Orientacién Bidea 1:33 2:37 1:02 4:00 3:40 1:33 1:43 6:47 1:38 2:42 4:46 2:47 2:12 3:15

41:12 41:45

0:57 0:33



32y 42 Liga Norte Navaleno
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Parciales - Media - San Leonardo OE2010 O Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Pagina 5
os rsal Nombre Tiempo
F-21 (26) 3,4km 120 m 15C (cont.)

1(65) 2(51) 3(66) 4(53) 5(42) 6(67) 7(43) 8(57) 9(56) 10(59) 11(61) 12(60) 13(68) 14(77)

15(100) Meta
14 351 Antén Pérez Nerea 42:26 1:11 3:01 3:52 14:19 17:48 19:24 20:55 24:32 26:20 28:11 33:13 36:06 38:25 41:27
Orientaciéon Rio Carrién 1:11 1:50 0:51 10:27 3:29 1:36 1:31 3:37 1:48 1:51 5:02 2:53 2:19 3:02

42:00 42:26

0:33 0:26
15 345 Chystyakova Eugenia 42:53 1:21 3:04 3:51 8:04 13:55 15:06 16:32 20:51 22:59 24:55 33:38 36:52 39:07 41:58
Maximus 1:21 1:43 0:47 4:13 5:51 1:11 1:26 4:19 2:08 1:56 8:43 3:14 2:15 2:51

42:30 42:53

0:32 0:23
16 168 Cepeda Ruiz Marilu 43:43 2:32 5:49 6:55 10:29 14:15 15:43 17:24 21:23 24:58 26:36  32:56 35:53 37:59 41:13
COBi - Club Orientacion Bidea 2:32 3:17 1:06 3:34 3:46 1:28 1:41 3:59 3:35 1:38 6:20 2:57 2:06 3:14

43:20 43:43

2:07 0:23
17 19 Klucarovska Martina 44:58 1:35 4:13 5:17 12:56 16:02 17:52 19:39 24:02 26:09 28:46 3451 38:00 40:36 43:49
C.D. NAVARRA 1:35 2:38 1:04 7:39 3:06 1:50 1:47 4:23 2:07 2:37 6:05 3:09 2:36 3:13

44:23 44:58

0:34 0:35
18 454 Gil Marcos Maria 45:09 2:44 5:19 7:15 12:37 16:55 18:13 20:17 25:21 27:16 29:06 34:26 37:10 39:50 42:48
Tjalve 2:44 2:35 1:56 5:22 4:18 1:18 2:04 5:04 1:55 1:50 5:20 2:44 2:40 2:58

43:22 45:09

0:34 1:47
19 186 Ovejero Inma 47:44 1:48 3:59 5:16 14:10 18:08 20:16 21:54 29:53 31:35 33:10 37:56 40:45 42:58 46:13
COBi - Club Orientacion Bidea 1:48 2:11 1:17 8:54 3:58 2:08 1:38 7:59 1:42 1:35 4:46 2:49 2:13 3:15

47:18 47:44

1:05 0:26
20 205 de la Cruz Gutierrez Maria 48:14 2:02 4:18 5:28 14:11 18:49 20:45 22:32 27:02 29:03 30:38 36:07 39:50 42:21 46:57
CORZO 2:02 2:16 1:10 8:43 4:38 1:56 1:47 4:30 2:01 1:35 5:29 3:43 2:31 4:36

47:45 48:14

0:48 0:29
21 396 Sevil Martin Izarbe 57:32 3:17 5:19 6:14 19:55 23:29 25:09 27:19 31:24 33:06 37:03  43:18 46:16 48:55 56:24
PENA GUARA 3:17 2:02 0:55 13:41 3:34 1:40 2:10 4:05 1:42 3:57 6:15 2:58 2:39 7:29

57:05 57:32

0:41 0:27
22 457 Jiménez Rupérez Barbara 58:43 2:14 5:09 6:23 11:05 18:40 20:45 25:04 34:08 36:22 38:47 47:15 50:43 53:21 57:32
Tjalve 2:14 2:55 1:14 4:42 7:35 2:05 4:19 9:04 2:14 2:25 8:28 3:28 2:38 4:11

58:14 58:43

0:42 0:29
23 309 Bonilla Solis Tania 59:17 2:42 4:56 5:57 18:40 22:09 23:52 26:11 30:59 34:04 36:33 4441 48:11 51:21 55:35
Independiente 2:42 2:14 1:01 12:43 3:29 1:43 2:19 4:48 3:05 2:29 8:08 3:30 3:10 4:14

58:54 59:17

3:19 0:23
24 651 Arizcuren Gan Sandra 1:05:07 2:13 6:28 7:48 15:11 21:55 25:42 28:19 35:33 39:37 43:14 50:18 54:21 57:50 1:02:32
Navaleno-O 2:13 4:15 1:20 7:23 6:44 3:47 2:37 7:14 4:04 3:37 7:04 4:03 3:29 4:42

1:04:25 1:05:07

1:53 0:42
25 317 Gascon Crespo Estefania 1:10:28 3:08 7:03 10:52 17:05 22:19 24:33 28:02 36:35 39:06 42:30 57:54 1:00:16 1:03:17 1:08:11
Independiente 3:08 3:55 3:49 6:13 5:14 2:14 3:29 8:33 2:31 3:24 15:24 2:22 3:01 4:54

1:09:59 1:10:28

1:48 0:29
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Parciales - Media - San Leonardo OE2010 O Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Pagina 6
os rsal Nombre Tiempo
F-21 (26) 3,4km 120 m 15C (cont.)
1(65) 2(51) 3(66) 4(53) 5(42) 6(67) 7(43) 8(57) 9(56) 10(59) 11(61) 12(60) 13(68) 14(77)
15(100) Meta
26 653 Dominguez Pereira Diana 1:25:36 2:00 6:41 11:21 19:57 29:35 31:02 33:36 38:48 40:40 43:11 1:00:40 1:08:31 1:12:29 1:14:39
Navaleno-O 2:00 4:41 4:40 8:36 9:38 1:27 2:34 5:12 1:52 2:31 17:29 7:51 3:58 2:10
1:25:08 1:25:36
10:29 0:28
F-35 (13) 3,0km 95m
1(55) 2(54) 3(53) 4(67) 5(62) 6(71) 7(58) 8(63) 9(59) 10(60) 11(49) 12(77) 13(100) Meta
1 291 Lertxundi Manterola Aitana 33:46 2:00 3:46 5:02 11:56 13:50 16:05 18:36 21:44 25:10 29:31 30:20 32:48 33:23 33:46
GOT Gipuzkoako Orientazio Tald 2:00 1:46 1:16 6:54 1:54 2:15 2:31 3:08 3:26 4:21 0:49 2:28 0:35 0:23
2 302 Perez Riofrio Ana Belen 38:34 2:34 5:40 6:47 9:42 11:48 13:25 15:11 21:31 24:38 34:29 35:04 37:27 38:05 38:34
Imperdible 2:34 3:06 1:07 2:55 2:06 1:37 1:46 6:20 3:07 9:51 0:35 2:23 0:38 0:29
3 161 Perez Ramos Maica 42:25 2:17 4:21 6:01 9:12 12:16 13:57 15:50 18:53 31:16 37:26  38:15 41:01 41:56 42:25
CLUB RIOJANO DE ORIENTACION E 2:17 2:04 1:40 3:11 3:04 1:41 1:53 3:03 12:23 6:10 0:49 2:46 0:55 0:29
4 16 Martinez De Antofiana Pra Irantzu 45:27 2:58 6:02 7:59 15:01 16:54 19:17 21:39 25:51 31:17 40:10 41:10 44:16 44:58 45:27
C.D. De Norte a Sur 2:58 3:04 1:57 7:02 1:53 2:23 2:22 4:12 5:26 8:53 1:00 3:06 0:42 0:29
5 652 Zarza Ramos Guadalupe 46:48 2:29 5:24 7:05 10:28 12:47 14:26 16:38 28:21 33:06 41:37 42:36 45:27 46:19 46:48
Navaleno-O 2:29 2:55 1:41 3:23 2:19 1:39 2:12 11:43 4:45 8:31 0:59 2:51 0:52 0:29
6 223 Hernanz Moral Carmen 48:34 2:32 6:43 8:29 14:43 16:30 18:33 20:43 24:15 29:27 43:45 44:31 47:20 48:04 48:34
COV - Club de Orientacién Vall 2:32 4:11 1:46 6:14 1:47 2:03 2:10 3:32 5:12 14:18 0:46 2:49 0:44 0:30
7 187 Quintana ltziar 49:23 2:28 4:40 6:20 10:37 12:36 14:28 16:30 20:41 25:16 40:30 44:45 48:09 48:58 49:23
COBi - Club Orientacion Bidea 2:28 2:12 1:40 4:17 1:59 1:52 2:02 4:11 4:35 15:14 4:15 3:24 0:49 0:25
8 21 Romero Barrios Violeta 49:43 3:11 6:02 7:41 12:36 19:50 22:38 25:29 29:55 34:33 43:25 44:22 48:01 49:05 49:43
C.D. NAVARRA 3:11 2:51 1:39 4:55 7:14 2:48 2:51 4:26 4:38 8:52 0:57 3:39 1:04 0:38
9 344 Beketovalryna 51:15 2:21 4:43 6:48 19:19 21:44 23:33 26:05 30:16 33:41 41:42 42:30 49:42 50:37 51:15
Maximus 2:21 2:22 2:05 12:31 2:25 1:49 2:32 4:11 3:25 8:01 0:48 7:12 0:55 0:38
10 352 Blanco Mantec6n Aixa 57:14 2:10 6:20 7:40 13:59 15:18 16:36 27:25 36:19 40:29 51:32 52:18 55:51 56:43 57:14
Orientacién Rio Carrién 2:10 4:10 1:20 6:19 1:19 1:18 10:49 8:54 4:10 11:03 0:46 3:33 0:52 0:31
